

BID 2016-02 2015 C-FUND PROJECT
BID TABULATION

ELIGIBLE BIDDERS	<u>Item</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Est. Qty</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total</u>
<u>SLOAN</u>					
	150 LB/SY	SY	200,934	\$ 10.15	\$ 2,038,575.90
	200 LB/SY	SY	3,944	\$ 14.00	\$ 55,216.00
	Milling	SY	3,167	\$ 2.90	\$ 9,184.30
	Leveling	TON	1,297	\$ 165.00	\$ 214,005.00
	Widening	TON	0	\$ -	\$ -
	Full Depth Patch	TON	0	\$ -	\$ -
					\$ 2,316,981.20
<u>CHEROKEE LANDSCAPING</u>					
	150 LB/SY	SY	200,934	\$ 8.16	\$ 1,639,621.44
	200 LB/SY	SY	3,944	\$ 10.14	\$ 39,992.16
	Milling	SY	3,167	\$ 2.50	\$ 7,917.50
	Leveling	TON	1,297	\$ 108.00	\$ 140,076.00
	Widening	TON	0	\$ 150.00	\$ -
	Full Depth Patch	TON	0	\$ 150.00	\$ -
					\$ 1,827,607.10